Technical Data Sheet
Vector Network Analyzers
MS46522A Series ShockLine™ Vector Network Analyzers
Introduction
The MS46522A is part of the ShockLine™ family of Vector Network Analyzers from Anritsu. It is a low-cost, 2U high, 2-port VNA series available
in two frequency ranges: 50 kHz to 4.5 GHz and 50 kHz to 8.5 GHz. It is capable of measuring s-parameters and time domain characteristics of
passive RF devices.
The series supports SCPI command programming and has software driver support for the most common programming environments. The

12 PN: 11410-00750  Rev. F MS46522A TDS
Specifications ShockLine™ MS46522A
Ordering Information
Instrument Models ShockLine™  Vector Network Analyzer, 50 kHz to 8.5 GHz
Base Model MS46522A, 2-Port ShockLine™ VNA
Requires One Frequency Option MS46522A-004, 50 kHz to 4.5 GHz
MS46522A-010, 50 kHz to 8.5 GHz
Included Accessories Each VNA comes with a set of included accessories.
User Documentation The user documentation USB flash drive includes Adobe Acrobat PDF files for the ShockLine Operation Manual,
User Interface Reference Manual, Programming Manual, Calibration and Measurement Guide, and the
Technical Data Sheet.
Power Power Cord
Main VNA Options
MS46522A-001 Rack Mount, adds handles and removes feet for shelf-mounting into a 19 inch universal rack
MS46522A-002 Time Domain with Time Gating
MS46522A-005 Handler Interface
Calibration Options
MS46522A-098 Standard Calibration, ISO 17025 compliant, without data
MS46522A-099 Premium Calibration, ISO 17025 compliant, with data
Precision Automatic Calibrator Modules
MN25208A 2-port USB SmartCal Module, 300 kHz to 8.5 GHz, (available with various connector options)
36585K-2M K Precision AutoCal Module, 70 kHz to 40 GHz, K(m) to K(m)
36585K-2F K Precision AutoCal Module, 70 kHz to 40 GHz, K(f) to K(f)